CP Power & Automation Ltd, 3 Fairfield Court, Seven Stars Industrial Estate, Coventry, CV3 4LJ, UK
Tel: 00 44 (0) 2476 214799         Fax: 00 44 (0) 2476 301810
Website: http://www.cppowerautomation.com
E-mail: mail@cppowerautomation.com
Product overview
Using the powerful USV6H Controller, a completely
configurable DC UPS system can be created. The DC
power is provided by our MT rectifiers in a variety

Thresholds
Signals
System
Autonomies
Accessories
CP Power & Automation Ltd, 3 Fairfield Court, Seven Stars Industrial Estate, Coventry, CV3 4LJ, UK
Tel: 00 44 (0) 2476 214799         Fax: 00 44 (0) 2476 301810
Website: http://www.cppowerautomation.com
E-mail: mail@cppowerautomation.com
Part Reference
I/P O/P V O/P I Power Max
Power
Per Rack
Max Power
in parallel
MT24V/50A-AN-S 230Vac Single Phase 24Vdc 50A 1000W 3000W 31kW
MT24V/50A-AN3 400Vac Three Phase 24Vdc 50A 1000W 300W 31Kw
MT48V/50A-ANS 230Vac Single Phase 48Vdc 50A 3kW 9kW 93kW
MT48V/50A-AN3 400Vac Three Phase 48Vdc 50A 3kW 9kW 93kW
MT110V/20A-AN-S 230Vac Single Phase 110Vdc 20A 3kW 9kW 93kW
MT110V/20A-AN3 400Vac Three Phase 110Vdc 20A 3kW 9kW 93kW
MT110V/40A-AN3 400Vac Three Phase 110Vdc 40A 6kW 12kW 186kW
MT220V/10A-AN-S 230Vac Single Phase 220Vdc 10A 3kW 9kW 93kW
MT220V/10A-AN3 400Vac Three Phase 220Vdc 10A 3kW 9kW 93kW
MT220V/20A-AN3 400Vac Three Phase 220Vdc 20A 6kW 12kW 186kW
6U Rectifiers
CP Power & Automation Ltd, 3 Fairfield Court, Seven Stars Industrial Estate, Coventry, CV3 4LJ, UK
Tel: 00 44 (0) 2476 214799         Fax: 00 44 (0) 2476 301810
Website: http://www.cppowerautomation.com